38140020  703.00PRINTO POWER WASH 5LTR PACK  2.00  1406.00  126.54 9.00  126.54 9.00  1659.08

KGS  0.00
 4

32151910  805.00O/S COLOUR PRINTING INKS

GOLD SYNTH MI

1.00  805.00  72.45 9.00  72.45 9.00  949.90

0.00
 5

996793  40.00PACKAGING SERVICES  4.00  160.00  14.40 9.00  14.40 9.00  188.80

23450.00

For MONA SCREENS

20071.00

RS. TWENTY-THREE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

1689.39

1689.39

25.00

Discount

SGST.

0.00

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

STATE BANK OF INDIA,MAHAL,NAGPUR A/C. No.: 30806473627

IFSC Code: SBIN0002161

NAGPUR NANDED TRANSPORTTransport: 

Lr. No. / Lr. Date :